®
w
h
e
re
 id
e
a

1
PS80SCK Upper roller with accessory 1
How to Order
For single door applications please order the
components as listed below.
Double Pocket Door Kits
26±2
Sp
10
Door/panel size
Width [Lp] x Height [Hp]
Wall opening size
Width [Lvm] x Height [Hvm]
(2 x) 626 x 1981mm 2505 x 2068mm
(2 x) 626 x 2032mm 2505 x 2121mm
(2 x) 626 x 2040mm 2505 x 2131mm
(2 x) 726 x 1981mm 2905 x 2068mm
(2 x) 726 x 2032mm 2905 x 2121mm
(2 x) 726 x 2040mm 2905 x 2131mm
(2 x) 826 x 1981mm 3305 x 2068mm
(2 x) 826 x 2032mm 3305 x 2121mm
(2 x) 826 x 2040mm 3305 x 2131mm
(2 x) 926 x 1981mm 3705 x 2068mm
(2 x) 926 x 2032mm 3705 x 2121mm
(2 x) 926 x 2040mm 3705 x 2131mm
Finished wall
size [Sm]
Internal size
[Si]
Max. door
thickness [Sp]
Max. door
weight
100mm 52mm 44mm 80kg
Art No. Double door kit
1252 - 1852mm width
Order
Quantity
PS80-20/1 Double door kit
626 - 926mm (w) x 2040mm (h)
2
PS80-SYNK Door kit for synchronised double
door
1
Art No. Double door kit with Softclose
1252 - 1852mm width
Order
Quantity
PS80-20/1 Double door kit
626 - 926mm (w) x 2040mm (h)
2
PS80SCK Upper roller with accessory 2
PS80-SYNK Door kit for synchronised double
door
1
How to Order
For double door applications please order the
components as listed below.
About Allegion
Allegion (NYSE: ALLE) is a global pioneer in seamless access, with leading brands like
CISA®, Interflex®, LCN®, Schlage®, SimonsVoss® and Von Duprin®. Focusing on security
around the door and adjacent areas, Allegion secures people and assets with a
range of solutions for homes, businesses, schools and institutions. Allegion had $2.7
billion in revenue in 2018, and sells products in almost 130 countries.
For more, visit allegion.com
®
Brio – UK
35 Rocky Lane, Aston, Birmingham B6 5RQ, United Kingdom
Phone +44 (0) 121 380 2400